SD25-0836R9UBQ1
Part Number SD25-0836R9UBQ1
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description RF DIPLEXER 881.5MHZ/2.14GHZ SMD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets SD25-0836R9UBQ1.pdf
SD25-0836R9UBQ1 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of SD25-0836R9UBQ1
Manufacturer Part Number SD25-0836R9UBQ1 Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description RF DIPLEXER 881.5MHZ/2.14GHZ SMD
Package / Case Cut Tape (CT) Quantity Available 500
Series - Return Loss (Low Band / High
Band) -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT) Package / Case 9-SMD, No Lead
Other Names 478-6975-1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Low Band Attenuation (min /
max dB) 15dB / 45dB
Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant High Band Attenuation (min /
max dB) 28dB ~ 45dB
Frequency Bands (Low /
High)
869MHz ~ 894MHz / 2.11GHz ~
2.17GHz Detailed Description RF Diplexor 869MHz ~ 894MHz / 2.11GHz ~ 2.17GHz 9-SMD, No
Lead
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ SD25-0836R9UBQ1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for SD25-0836R9UBQ1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
SD25-150-R FIXED IND 15UH 1.67A 95.6 MOHM Eaton 500 pcs
SD25-0836R9UBQ1 DUPLEXER SAW 836MHZ SMD AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp 500 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU31 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-151-R FIXED IND 150UH 553MA 872.3 MOHM Eaton 500 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 DUPLEXER SAW 897MHZ SMD AVX Corp/Kyocera Corp 50000 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 RF DIPLEXER 881.5MHZ/2.14GHZ SMD AVX Corporation 50000 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU32 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-100-R FIXED IND 10UH 1.8A 82.4 MOHM Eaton 500 pcs
SD25-0836R9UBA1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU33 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 3000 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU36 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-0836R9UBQ2 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 700 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU34 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU01 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-0836R8UU11 RF DIPLEXER 836.5/881.5MHZ 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-1732R9UBA1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 500 pcs
SD25-102-R FIXED IND 1MH 216MA 5.7 OHM SMD Eaton 500 pcs
SD25-0897R9UBM1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 50000 pcs
SD25-101-R FIXED IND 100UH 670MA 593.7 MOHM Eaton 500 pcs
SD25-0836R9UBM1 DUPLEXER SAW 8SMD AVX Corporation 5513 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
SD25-0836R9UBQ1 Details PDF